The Alcatel OmniAccess 4308 (OAW-4308) signifies a new approach to building,
securing, and managing 802.11 networks for enterprises implementing business-
critical applications over wireless. For branch office deployments, the OAW-4308
cost effectively delivers high-performance wireless LANs with dynamic radio
frequency (RF) management and advanced services such as application-aware
security, wireless intrusion protection, seamless user mobility, location tracking, and
bandwidth management.
The Alcatel OAW-4308 is a stackable, 1U high, fixed-configuration device that seamlessly

>  6 ALCATEL
ALCATEL   7 >
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
OAW-4308T OmniAccess 4308T with adaptive RF management. Provides 8 auto-sensing 10/100 interfaces with
Power over Ethernet (PoE) and one 1000BaseT uplink. Supports up to 16 OmniAccess APxx Access
Points. Operates directly connected to the Access Points or remotely connected through a Layer 2 or
Layer 3 network. Supports auto-sensing 110V/240V AC and includes one accessory kit (installation
guide, 19" equipment rack mount hardware, console cable with adapter and full product
documentation CD).
OAW-4308SX OmniAccess 4308SX with adaptive RF management. Provides 8 auto-sensing 10/100 interfaces with
Power over Ethernet (PoE) and one 1000BaseSX uplink. Supports up to 16 OmniAccess APxx Access
Points. Operates directly connected to the Access Points or remotely connected through a Layer 2 or
Layer 3 network. Supports auto-sensing 110V/240V AC and includes one accessory kit (installation
guide, 19" equipment rack mount hardware, console cable with adapter and full product
documentation CD).
OAW-4308-PEF Policy Enforcement Firewall Module for the OAW-4308 (single switch license)
OAW-4308-VPN VPN Server Module for the OAW-4308 (single switch license)
OAW-4308-WIP Wireless Intrusion Protection Module for the OAW-4308 (single switch license)
OAW-4308-AAA Advanced AAA Module for the OAW-4308 (single switch license)
OAW-4308-ESI External Services Interface Module for the OAW-4308 (single switch license)
OAW-4308-CIM Client Integrity Module for the OAW-4308 (single switch license)
Alcatel OmniAccess 4308
Alcatel OmniAccess 4308
Product specifications contained in this document are subject to change without notice. Contact your local Alcatel representative for the most current information. Copyright © 2004 Alcatel
Internetworking, Inc. All rights reserved. This document may not be reproduced in whole or in part without the expressed written permission of Alcatel Internetworking, Inc. Alcatel® and the Alcatel